3 r USAC Time Trial Starts

W wVa .

ANOF THE April 28, 2023
N

Start Time BIB# LAST NAME FIRSTNAME TEAM NAME

Men Cat 4-5

12:01:00 532 *Rascon Pedro

12:01:30 521 *Lhert Yan Breakfast club

12:02:00 519 *Jewell Kevin ZiaVelo Cycling

12:02:30 524 Morrical Austin

12:03:00 505 Briones Misael Wolves Factory

12:03:30 529 *Nufez Eduardo

12:04:00 508 *Church Jason TREK/Echelon racing

12:04:30 501 Acosta Olivas Alberto

12:05:00 516 *Gutierrez Roman EP Cyclists

12:05:30 518 Hemphill Ethan ALdo Leopold High sc

12:06:00 543 walker daniel n/a

12:06:30 540 Spencer Geoffrey Phoenix Team Seek an

12:07:00 520 Kiracofe kaiden el grupo youth cycli

12:07:30 539 *Smith Dave

12:08:00 547 Wilson Jonathan

12:08:30 531 purcell brandyn

12:09:00 509 *Cornejo Osuna Jesus EP CYCLISTS

12:09:30 549 Barren Robert Hope Sports

12:10:00 545 *Weber Jared Ascent Cycling p/b G

12:10:30 504 Bennett FREEDOM

12:11:00 526 *Nascimento David

12:11:30 535 Rivers Zev

12:12:00 546 Wilson Daniel

12:12:30 537 Schumacher Cole prjct unknwn

12:13:00 525 *Murphy Joseph Nero Veloce

12:13:30 536 Salazar Tomas n/a

12:14:00 538 *Simmons Joey Absolute Bikes

12:14:30 527 Nicola Contreras Jose Carlo La Jolla Angus Team

12:15:00 530 Pavlik Joseph Team Pay n Take



12:15:30
12:16:00
12:16:30
12:17:00
12:17:30
12:18:00
12:18:30
12:19:00
12:20:00
12:21:00
12:22:00
12:23:00
12:24:00
12:25:00
12:26:00
12:27:00
12:28:00
12:29:00

503
514
507
548
517
502
544
542
534
533
511
506
512
522
528
513
523
541

Becker

Garcia
Chavez
Wilson

*Hart

Bailey
*Wallace
Villa Rascon
Rivera de Rosales
Rickel

Dolbin

Burns

Duran
*McAndrew
nordstrom
Flood

Minami
Thein-Sandler
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Turner
Alvin
Cristian
Patrick
Chris
James
Dane
Maximiliano
damiano
Jaxon
Taylor
Saul
Diego
John
alex
Cory

Leo
Adrien

Ascent Cycling p/b G
Revolution Racing
Elite Power Hustlers

Flagstaff Bicycle Re
Team Pay 'N Take
EP Cyclists Race Tea
n/a

Ascent Cycling p/b G
ZiaVelo Cycling

Ascent Cycling
n/a

Primal - Audi Denver
Serious Cycling Raci



——

WOMEN 1-2-3

12:35:00
12:35:30
12:36:00
12:36:30
12:37:00
12:37:30
12:38:00
12:38:30
12:39:00
12:40:00
12:41:00
12:42:00
12:43:00
12:44:00
12:45:00
12:46:00
12:47:00
12:48:00

809
806
807
808
819
802
815
813
814
812
822
805
818
803
821
811
823
820

Haberern
Durst
SFugal
Goff
*Rosenthal
SAlvarez
Molina Krimpe
*Maurey
Minagawa
Matthies
Vegh
*chavez
Ravnikar
SAston
Tatko
Jaramillo
Jaramillo
*Schatz
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Dana
Amelia
Michelle
Jessica
Chavon
Kathy
Lorena
Olivia
Minori
Candace
Autumn
vicki
Danielle
Sally
Rachael
Makala
Alexis
Ashley
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April 28, 2023

Flow Formulas | Grep

ZiaVelo Cycling

Flow Formulas Racing
RA Racing Apparel/BM
La Jolla Angus Team

Scheels

Trek West Women's Ra
Team George's Cycles
Sonic Boom Racing
Sonic Boom Racing
Bicycle Ranch Tucson



Master Men B
12:55:00
12:55:30
12:56:00
12:56:30
12:57:00
12:57:30
12:58:00
12:58:30
12:59:00
12:59:30
13:00:00
13:00:30
13:01:00
13:01:30
13:02:00
13:02:30
13:03:00
13:03:30
13:04:00
13:04:30
13:05:00
13:05:30
13:06:00
13:06:30
13:07:00
13:07:30
13:08:00
13:08:30
13:09:00
13:09:30

745
721
735
722
732
718
728
717
734
731
723
726
719
714
730
707
736
711
702
741
705
710
743
725
715
704
720
742
733
709

#Wright
%Fanning
#Rich
AFleckenstein
Quamme
#Delgado
AHunter
#Culver
H#RATH
APeters
#HGriffiths
#Hogg
Dunklee
#Castro
AOtte

%Bain
#Rutledge
#Broomhead
MAllen
#Straub
Armendariz
Bromberg
Velasco
Highlander
Christofferson
Anderson
#Dwyer
Toussaint
#Quattlebaum
Bogren

Brad
Whitney
Derek
Robert
Andrew
William
James
Mark

JONATHAN

Matthew
Paul
Scott
Lucas
Richard
Gaylord
Tom
David
John
Douglas
D'Arcy
Carlos
Mike
Bernardo
Dutch
Justin
Peter
Robert
Alex
Kevin
Michael
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GP Velotek
Geri Atrix
Landis Trek

USMES

Stage 2 Cyclery / Bo
Elko Velo

Racer X Cycling/Colo
Red Rock Roasters/Sq
Body Concepts

Ziavelo

Modern Market Racing

ChristianCycling Tuc
xXx Racing-AthletiCo
Geri Atrix

ZiaVelo Cycling
Racer X Cycling

Modern Market Racing
EP CYCLISTS

Bicycle Ranch Tucson
Wolf Pack

The Billy Goat Saloo
Bicycle Ranch Tucson
Modern Market Racing
Bicycle Ranch Tucson
High Altitude Racing
TREK/Echelon Racing



13:10:00
13:11:00
13:12:00
13:13:00
13:14:00
13:15:00
13:16:00
13:17:00
13:18:00
13:19:00

716
740
712
703
738
706
739
713
708
729

Collins
#Stehle
#Burke
Alstrin
#Smith
AArmijo
#Spangler
Casey
beville
Neis
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Eric
Matthias
Daniel
Chris
Larry
Dan
Michael
Daniel
stephen
Philip
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Zia Velo Cycling
Racer X Cycling

Modern Market Racing
SDP/Red Rock Roaster
S2C/Bosh pb Primal
Pura Vida Cycling
Unattached
TREK/Echelon Racing



[ X | VN
——

Master Men A
13:25:00
13:25:30
13:26:00
13:26:30
13:27:00
13:27:30
13:28:00
13:28:30
13:29:00
13:29:30
13:30:00
13:31:00
13:32:00
13:33:00
13:34:00
13:35:00
13:36:00
13:37:00
13:38:00
13:39:00
13:40:00

618
620
619
603
612
624
607
615
613
610
614
602
608
623
617
604
609
621
622
606
611

ASAINT CLAIR
#STEFFEN
#SLAUSON
ABURSTER
#KONDLER
ASLATTERY
#GILLOCK
AMCANDREWS
KUENNEMANN
HOLCOMB
AMARENGO
H#AYALA
GRAVES-PRYOR
H#WINTERS
ANEWSOM
ACLAPPER
#HILDE
VALDEZ
WINEBARGER
FERRARA
#HUSTER

Kevin
scott
James
Matthias
Matthias
Mike
Nick
Brian
Pete
Brian
John
Victor
Malik
Frank
James
Gerry
Ludovic
Jose
Brent
Fortunato
Raik
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Team SKYLINE

Sport Systems 505 Cy
Peyton's Bikes

TEAM FORCHHEIM
Racer X Cycling/Colo

Velo Club La Grange
ThirstyBear Cycling
Capitol Reef Cider W
Racer X Cycling/Colo
Body Concepts

Velo Club LaGrange
CRCA/Dave Jordan Rac
Clean Power Cycling
Elevate Racing

Team ProPower
Cannondale Capo p/b
Joyerias Meza

High Country Velo Ad
Zia Velo Cycling

Sonic Boom Racing



Men Cat 3
13:45:00
13:45:30
13:46:00
13:46:30
13:47:00
13:47:30
13:48:00
13:48:30
13:49:00
13:49:30
13:50:00
13:50:30
13:51:00
13:51:30
13:52:00
13:52:30
13:53:00
13:53:30
13:54:00
13:54:30
13:55:00
13:55:30
13:56:00
13:56:30
13:57:00
13:57:30
13:58:00
13:58:30
13:59:00
13:59:30

342
301
347
329
339
313
309
322
330
353
341
316
325
306
304
354
338
308
303
350
310
343
307
336
327
333
332
346
344
323

SEBEL

ACOSTA
TOUPAL
MEHUYS RODRIGUEZ
SCHAEFFER
*GONZALEZ-PINZON
CHERENSON
*KOELLING
METZMAKER
WOOLLARD
SCHREINER
HASTINGS
LONG

BUSH

*BOPP

YEPIZ

ROGERS

CARY
BIEDERMAN
WEN

CHILD
SEMONSKY
*CARMER
RICO
*MCCORMACK
OLSON
MURPHY
THORDARSON
SOTO

LARKIN
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Aidan
Juan
Matthew
Miguel
Blaise
Ricardo
Daniel
Zachary
Jacob
Bryce
Jonathan
Ryan
Evan
Jonathan
Matthew
Martin
Grant
Jonathan
axel
Conan
Rowan
elliot
Ryan
David
Sean
liam
Andrew
odinn
Sebastian
Edward
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Ignite Junior Cyclin
R2 racing

Primal Audi Denver
AXIOS MOBILE
Jigawatt Cycling p/b
Nero Veloce p/b Mich
Bicycle Ranch Tucson
Stem Cider Racing

Stem Ciders Racing
Nero Veloce p/b Mich

Nero Veloce p/b Mich
Bike Accident Attorn
Nero Veloce p/b Mich
Team Pay N' Take
PAS Racing p/b The M

n/a

Velo Childeric

n/a

Nero Veloce p/b Mich
RICOBA TEAM

Team Seek and Destro
Boost Cyclesport
NERO Veloce

BOOST Cyclesport
Landis Trek

Stem Ciders



14:00:00
14:00:30
14:01:00
14:02:00
14:03:00
14:04:00
14:05:00
14:06:00
14:07:00
14:08:00
14:09:00
14:10:00

311
324
335
331
317
352
318
334
340
349
302
312

CHRISTIAN
LYNCH
RHODES
MICHAEL
HERNANDEZ
WIRTHWEIN
HOGUE
PALUDA
SCHNEIDER
VELADOR
BENNETT
DOYLE
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Hayden
Luke
Aidan
Cade
andres
Aaron
Brady
thomas
Nate
Javier Isaac
TRUETT
Matthew

April 28, 2023

Fasthouse

Kingston Wheelers
Team Pay n Take/Univ
TFTC p/b m&d

n/a

Subaru Santa Monica
Landis/Trek

n/a

Primal - Audi Denver
EP Cyclists Race Tea
The Feed High Perfor



